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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

OLD STOCK PRO/STREET Autddromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
2a PROVA 12/02/2023 13:55 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:12:16
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2
14:35:35.881 9 37.630 1:17.584 34.379 2:29.593
(18) GEORGES ANGELO E. LEMONIAS 14:38:07.628 10 38.875 1:17.051 35.821 2:31.747
14:14:44.844 1 38.026 1:15.227 33.786 2:27.039 14:40:40.605 11 39.912 1:17.422 35.643 2:32.977
14:17:06.061 2 35.300 1:12.720 33.197 2:21.217 14:43:13.935 12 39.350 1:17.243 36.737 2:33.330
14:19:25.653 3 34.653 1:12.083 32.856 2:19.592
14:21:44.054 4 33.025 1:09.924 35.452 (106) CRISTIANO GOMES RIBEIRO
14:24:38.453 5 40.002 1:28.684 45.713 2:54.399 14:14:50.475 1 39.498 1:17.387 36.849 2:33.734
14:27:41.495 6 44.094 1:37.159 41.789 3:03.042 14:17:16.816 2 36.053 1:15.811 34477 2:26.341
14:30:38.666 7 45.691 1:26.620 44.860 2:57.171 14:19:40.523 3 35.552 1:14.220 33.935
14:32:58.443 8 37.072 1:10.595 32.110 2:19.777 14:22:06.752 4 34.189 1:16.074 35.966 2:26.229
14:35:24.238 9 37.434 1:14.226 34.135 2:25.795 14:24:42.110 5 36.058 1:15.800 43.500 2:35.358
14:37:53.033 10 38.079 1:15.909 34.807 2:28.795 14:27:45.414 6 45.719 1:35.078 42,507 3:03.304
14:40:20.343 11 37.922 1:14.777 34.611 2:27.310 14:30:40.256 7 45.113 1:25.863 43.866 2:54.842
14:42:48.277 12 37.818 1:15.741 34.375 2:27.934 14:33:07.210 8 38.411 1:15.044 33.499 2:26.954
14:35:37.896 9 39.139 1:16.668 34.879 2:30.686
(21) THIAGO LOURENGO PEREIRA 14:38:13.531 10 39.302 1:19.550 36.783 2:35.635
14:14:42.824 1 37.664 1:14.709 34.014 2:26.387 14:40:52.834 11 40.580 1:20.799 37.924 2:39.303
14:17:05.352 2 35.162 1:13.380 33.986 2:22.528 14:43:31.330 12 40.164 1:20.332 38.000 2:38.496
14:19:22.734 3 33.266 1:11.120 32.996
14:21:42.829 4 32,077 1:11.073 36.945 2:20.095 (22) PEDRO GOMES/FELIPE GAMA
14:24:37.841 5 40.406 1:29.196 45.410 2:55.012 14:14:48.923 1 39.375 1:17.494 35.044 2:31.913
14:27:40.857 6 44.084 1:37.146 41.786 3:03.016 14:17:14.978 2 35.967 1:13.887 36.201 2:26.055
14:30:38.345 7 45.499 1:27.029 44.960 2:57.488 14:19:36.889 3 34.399 1:12.888 34.624 2:21.911
14:32:58.879 8 37.402 1:11.298 31.834 2:20.534 14:21:57.485 4 34.063 1:12.964 33.569
14:35:24.836 9 37.496 1:14.480 33.981 2:25.957 14:24:41.410 5 35.827 1:22.058 46.040 2:43.925
14:37:54.323 10 38.001 1:16.732 34.754 2:29.487 14:27:44.302 6 45.642 1:35.221 42.029 3:02.892
14:40:21.558 11 37.853 1:15.024 34.358 2:27.235 14:30:39.573 7 46.153 1:25.212 43.906 2:55.271
14:42:48.786 12 38.050 1:14.758 34.420 2:27.228 14:33:03.326 8 38.076 1:12.657 33.020 2:23.753
14:35:38.996 9 36.944 1:23.344 35.382 2:35.670
(281) CARLOS E. VIANA FREIRE 14:38:15.116 10 39.143 1:19.273 37.704 2:36.120
14:14:46.412 1 37.961 1:15.983 35.531 2:29.475 14:40:48.344 1 39.087 1:17.769 36.372 2:33.228
14:17:08.190 2 34.769 1:12.183 34.826 2:21.778 14:43:35.602 p12 38.913 1:18.828 2:47.258
14:19:27.753 3 33.662 1:12.612 33.289 2:19.563
14:21:47.109 4 33.530 1:11.774 34.052 (553) ADRIANO GOMES
14:24:39.077 5 37.637 1:28.603 45.728 2:51.968 14:15:12.357 1 41.648 1:34.472 38.766 2:54.886
14:27:42.267 6 44.124 1:37.642 41.424 3:03.190 14:17:51.462 2 40.209 1:21.224 37.672 2:39.105
14:30:39.313 7 45.707 1:26.301 45.038 2:57.046 14:20:25.659 3 39.699 1:17.369 37.129
14:32:59.703 8 36.953 1:11.409 32.028 2:20.390 14:23:00.097 4 38.641 1:18.536 37.261 2:34.438
14:35:27.370 9 37.953 1:14.992 34.722 2:27.667 14:25:35.964 5 39.262 1:18.419 38.186 2:35.867
14:37:55.888 10 37.527 1:15.806 35.185 2:28.518 14:28:13.074 6 39.804 1:19.499 37.807 2:37.110
14:40:23.438 11 37.901 1:14.870 34.779 2:27.550 14:30:54.591 7 42.835 1:19.357 39.325 2:41.517
14:42:52.890 12 38.045 1:15.386 36.021 2:29.452 14:33:30.531 8 41.127 1:17.851 36.962 2:35.940
14:36:15.915 9 42.351 1:23.090 39.943 2:45.384
(51) P. PIMENTA 14:39:04.958 10 43.617 1:23.614 41.812 2:49.043
14:14:47.486 1 38.366 1:15.221 34.276 2:27.863 14:41:50.408 11 43.355 1:23.381 38.714 2:45.450
14:17:10.259 2 35.943 1:12.555 34.275 2:22.773 14:44:37.228 12 42.624 1:23.795 40.401 2:46.820
14:19:28.766 3 34.098 1:11.047 33.362
14:21:49.275 4 33.937 1:12.628 33.944 2:20.509 (97) PLAUTOS LINS
14:24:40.134 5 36.644 1:28.400 45.815 2:50.859 14:14:55.193 1 41.686 1:19.739 36.176 2:37.601
14:27:43.090 6 44,536 1:37.237 41.183 3:02.956 14:17:22.101 2 36.093 1:15.109 35.706 2:26.908
14:30:39.451 7 45.606 1:26.396 44.359 2:56.361 14:19:44.446 3 35.213 1:12.688 KIWYVR  2:22.345 |
14:33:02.070 8 37.487 1:12.388 32.744 2:22.619 14:22:08.283 4 33.933 1:13.885 36.019 2:23.837
14:35:28.227 9 37.327 1:14.280 34.550 2:26.157 14:24:43.120 5 36.208 1:14.921 43.708 2:34.837
14:37:57.714 10 38.367 1:15.365 35.755 2:29.487 14:27:46.675 6 45.584 1:35.003 42.968 3:03.555
14:40:27.522 11 37.934 1:16.360 35.514 2:29.808 14:30:40.983 7 45.125 1:25.379 43.804 2:54.308
14:43:03.440 12 38.362 1:18.853 38.703 2:35.918 14:33:09.030 8 40.128 1:14.183 33.736 2:28.047
14:35:44.437 9 39.171 1:18.672 37.564 2:35.407
(10) LUIZ C. ZAPELINI 14:38:23.764 10 39.540 1:20.729 39.058 2:39.327
14:14:46.671 1 39.753 1:15.819 34.458 2:30.030 14:41:40.725 p11 42.947 1:30.413 3:16.961
14:17:10.452 2 35.352 1:14.507 33.922 2:23.781 14:45:16.793 12 1:26.365 38.427 3:36.068
14:19:32.033 3 34.572 1:13.454 33.555 2:21.581
14:21:51.828 4 33.483 1:12.807 33.505 (77) MARCELO APOSTOLICO
14:24:40.414 p5 35.051 1:27.952 2:48.586 14:15:18.947 1 45.299 1:31.956 40.768 2:58.023
14:27:47.793 p6 1:14.638 3:07.379 14:18:10.916 2 43.530 1:27.229 41.210
14:30:41.418 7 1:12.839 40.133 2:53.625 14:21:05.193 3 45.354 1:28.058 40.865 2:54.277
14:33:06.288 8 37.644 1:14.512 32.714 2:24.870 14:24:17.418 4 53.576 1:33.845 44.804 3:12.225
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

1a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

OLD STOCK PRO/STREET Autodromo de Interlagos 4,309 km
2a PROVA 12/02/2023 13:55 .
Race (30:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:12:16
Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

14:27:40.629 p5 48.714 1:31.970 3:23.211

14:31:36.663 6 1:29.369 40.573 3:56.034

14:34:36.567 7 47 452 1:29.675 42.777 2:59.904

14:37:41.661 8 49.113 1:31.530 44.451 3:05.094

14:40:47.528 9 47.843 1:33.801 44223 3:05.867

14:43:50.219 10 49.840 1:30.332 42.519 3:02.691

(28) M.MARTINS/MALACO MAN

14:14:53.446 1 41.090 1:16.616 36.145 2:33.851
14:17:16.563 2 35.564 1:14.200 33.353 2:23.117
14:19:37.572 3 33.940 1:12.988 34081 EEEEE
14:22:07.120 p4 36.252 1:13.833 2:29.548

(47) FELIPE LEMONIAS

14:14:51.860 1 40.134 1:16.704 35.656 2:32.494
14:17:20.286 2 36.484 1:15.862 36.080 2:28.426
14:19:46.213 3 35.364 1:13.259 37.304
14:22:15.307 4 35.836 1:15.169 38.089 2:29.094
(70) KLEBER ELETRIC
14:14:43.913 1 39.057 1:14.446 33.903 2:27.406
14:17:05.844 2 34.955 1:13.281 33.695 2:21.931
14:19:24.195 3 33.922 1:11.891 32.538
14:31:05.216 p4 32.880 10:17.153 11:41.021

(37) KARIM NETO/F.BAROUDI
14:14:54.033 1 40.209 1:16.179 39.929 2:36.317
14:17:21.977 2 36.907 1:14.627 36.410 2:27.944

(65) MARCIO NASSER

14:15:19.241 p1 41.908 1:19.755
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